CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

CM #1

Project Name Town Branch Trail Mid Block Crossing Project
Contractor: EA Partners
Contract Number and Date: 139-2015 July 7, 2015
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 81,500.00

Next Lowest Bid Amount:

NA
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 81,500.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 81,500.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: 3 0.00 0.0%
(Line E/ Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 10,100.00 12.4%
(Line F /Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 91,600.00

SIGNATURES
Project Manager: 2/ Date: S/24]1{
Reviewed by: QCZ" Date: :7/ = /16

F=/re
—— S/t

Division Director: — Date: 5 /26,




